
Compare
Corporat e  /  l arge  group  package s

LANES

PIZZAS

PITCHERS OF SODA

AUTOGRAPH PINS

PARTY ATTENDANT

COUPON FOR
FUTURE USE

BEER UPGRADE

party invitations
downloaded from website

SHOE RENTAL

PRICE

4

4

4

1

$455.00

guests 1-24

8

8

8

2

$875.00

25-48

12

12

12

3

$1250.00

49-72

upgrade upgrade upgrade

bronze silver gold

*TAX AND GRATUITY ARE NOT INCLUDED IN PRICES ABOVE*


