



COMPARE CORPORATE / LARGE GROUP PACKAGES

	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD
GUESTS	1-24	25-48	49-72
LANES	4	8	12
PIZZAS	4	8	12
PITCHERS OF SODA	4	8	12
BEER UPGRADE	UPGRADE	UPGRADE	UPGRADE
AUTOGRAPH PINS	1	2	3
PARTY ATTENDANT	✓	✓	✓
PARTY INVITATIONS DOWNLOADED FROM WEBSITE	✓	✓	✓
SHOE RENTAL	✓	✓	✓
COUPON FOR FUTURE USE	✓	✓	✓
PRICE	\$455.00	\$875.00	\$1250.00

TAX AND GRATUITY ARE NOT INCLUDED IN PRICES ABOVE